Officer

Gilbert Whitaker
Farris Womack
Richard Kennedy
Jon Cosovich
Mary Ann Swain
Henry Johnson
William Kelly
Clinton Jones
Blenda Wilson
George Zuidema
Jack Weidenbach
John Forsyth
Walt Harrison

Average

90-91 Salary

$167,000
$157,461
$119,182
$151,152
$112,360

$96,923
$121,280
$113,389
$109,782
$200,316
$117,700
$183,740
$113,474

% Increase

5.5%
5.5%
3.5%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
6.0%
6.0%
4.0%
4.5%
5.0%
5.25%

4.2%

91-92 Salary

$176,185
$166,121
$123,354
$157,198
$116,854
$100,800
$126,131
$120,192
$116,369
$208,329
$122,997
$192,927
$119,431



	 Officer 90-91 Salary % Increase 91-92 Salary
	Gilbert Whitaker $167,000 5.5% $176,185
	Farris Womack $157,461 5.5% $166,121
	Richard Kennedy $119,182 3.5% $123,354
	Jon Cosovich $151,152 4.0% $157,198
	Mary Ann Swain $112,360 4.0% $116,854
	Henry Johnson $96,923 4.0% $100,800
	William Kelly $121,280 4.0% $126,131
	Clinton Jones $113,389 6.0% $120,192
	Blenda Wilson $109,782 6.0% $116,369
	George Zuidema $200,316 4.0% $208,329
	Jack Weidenbach $117,700 4.5% $122,997
	John Forsyth $183,740 5.0% $192,927
	Walt Harrison $113,474 5.25% $119,431
	 Average  4.2%


